SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, MAINPURI

RESULT CLASS: XII

SN

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

PASS PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

2021

322

322

100

2022

315

308

97.78

NUMBER OF

REGISTERED

CANDIDATES
INCLUDES
ABSENTS

2023

244

229

93.85

NUMBER OF

REGISTERED

CANDIDATES
INCLUDES
ABSENTS

RESULT CLASS: X

SN

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

PASS PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

2021

301

301

100

2022

262

255

97.33

NUMBER OF

REGISTERED

CANDIDATES
INCLUDES
ABSENTS

2023

187

180

96.25

NUMBER OF

REGISTERED

CANDIDATES
INCLUDES
ABSENTS




