## **SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, MAINPURI**

**RESULT CLASS: XII** 

SN	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021	322	322	100	-
2	2022	315	308	97.78	NUMBER OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES INCLUDES ABSENTS
3	2023	244	229	93.85	NUMBER OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES INCLUDES ABSENTS

## **RESULT CLASS: X**

SN	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021	301	301	100	-
2	2022	262	255	97.33	NUMBER OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES INCLUDES ABSENTS
3	2023	187	180	96.25	NUMBER OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES INCLUDES ABSENTS